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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:47.41 385 H 23/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 2

2:49.34 372 F 09/05/15 Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet Biggleswade C Beds SS 3

2:49.95 368 F 11/03/17 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade Biggleswade 2

2:51.00 361 H 05/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead  3

2:52.12 354 F 19/06/16 Biggleswade 17th Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

2:52.27 353 H 24/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Biggleswade 2

2:52.31 353 F 12/03/16 Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 2

2:52.36 353 F 10/05/14 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet Biggleswade C Beds SS 2

2:52.53 352 H 27/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Biggleswade 3

2:52.53 352 F 24/06/17 Biggleswade 18th Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

2:53.07 349 F 19/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

2:54.21 342 F 16/01/16 Biggleswade 2015 Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

2:54.97 337 F 03/12/16 Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

2:55.29 335 H 30/10/16 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

2:55.34 335 H 25/10/15 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

2:55.55 334 H 26/10/14 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

3:00.39 308 F 24/01/15 Biggleswade 16th Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

3:00.52 307 H 11/12/16 Team Luton 2016 Winter Development Meet Luton Biggleswade 3

3:02.00 300 F 20/04/13 Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet Newmarket Biggleswade 3

3:02.22 299 F 01/11/14 Biggleswade Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

3:02.37 298 H 11/05/13 Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 2

3:03.09 294 H 03/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Biggleswade 2

3:07.57 274 F 20/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

3:19.30 228 H 28/10/12 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Flitwick Biggleswade 3

3:22.69 217 F 22/04/12 NDSC 4th Open Meet Newmarket Biggleswade 3

3:25.13 209 H 15/07/12 City of Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge Biggleswade 3

3:27.59 202 H 12/05/12 Mid Beds Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 2
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3:27.59 202 H 12/05/12 Mid Beds Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 2

4:03.83 124 H 24/09/11 Bedfordshire ASA Development Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:52.53 352 F 24/06/17 Biggleswade 18th Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

2:49.95 368 F 11/03/17 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade Biggleswade 2

3:00.52 307 H 11/12/16 Team Luton 2016 Winter Development Meet Luton Biggleswade 3

2:54.97 337 F 03/12/16 Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

2:55.29 335 H 30/10/16 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

2:52.27 353 H 24/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Biggleswade 2

2:52.12 354 F 19/06/16 Biggleswade 17th Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

2:52.31 353 F 12/03/16 Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 2

2:54.21 342 F 16/01/16 Biggleswade 2015 Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

2:51.00 361 H 05/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead  3

2:55.34 335 H 25/10/15 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

2:49.34 372 F 09/05/15 Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet Biggleswade C Beds SS 3

3:00.39 308 F 24/01/15 Biggleswade 16th Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

3:02.22 299 F 01/11/14 Biggleswade Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

2:55.55 334 H 26/10/14 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

2:52.36 353 F 10/05/14 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet Biggleswade C Beds SS 2

2:52.53 352 H 27/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Biggleswade 3

2:47.41 385 H 23/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 2

2:53.07 349 F 19/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

3:02.37 298 H 11/05/13 Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 2

3:02.00 300 F 20/04/13 Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet Newmarket Biggleswade 3

3:03.09 294 H 03/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Biggleswade 2

3:07.57 274 F 20/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

3:19.30 228 H 28/10/12 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Flitwick Biggleswade 3

3:25.13 209 H 15/07/12 City of Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge Biggleswade 3

3:27.59 202 H 12/05/12 Mid Beds Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 2

3:22.69 217 F 22/04/12 NDSC 4th Open Meet Newmarket Biggleswade 3

4:03.83 124 H 24/09/11 Bedfordshire ASA Development Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 4
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